OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 12. - 14.7.2018

OuctaHuus 36 XeHwmHbl, 50m Battepdnsi OTKpbITbIE
14.07.2018 Pe3ynbTaTbl DUHasIbHbIN
Records of the Republic of Belarus 25.53 TEPACVMEHSA, AnekcaHapa 01.01.2012

KMC :31.50 / MC:28.00 / MCMK : 26.16

Oukm: FINA 2018

MecTto Pamunus, Nms

1. KOPAKOBCKAHA, AHacTacus
2. KYNELWOBA, AHacTacus

3. HEUNTAWNOBA, flnaus

4. AEMNOOBA, OkcaHa

5. HUKUTWHA, labpuana

6. BEPHEBEK, KapuHa
7.3YBUHA, KOnus

8. AOAHACBLEBA, ExatepuHa

r/p

1996
2001
2001
1993
1994
2000
2002
1997

PaspsasKomaHga R.T.
MCMKMUnHCK +0,65
MC  MwuHckK +0,67
MC  CaHkT-leTepbypr +0,71
MCMKMunHcK +0,64
MCMEKLatvia +0,72

MC Burtebckas obnacts  +0,68
MC Tomenbckas obnacte +0,67
MC Tomensckas obnactb +0,69

Pesynbtar

26.81
26.83
27.15
27.33
27.45
27.71
28.59
29.01

pas3psag Ouku

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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