36 50m

30			, 50111			
14.07.2018						
Records of the Republic of Belarus		25.53	,			01.01.2012
KMC : 31	1.50 / MC : 28.00 / MCMK :	26.16				
: FINA	2018					
	,	/		R.T.		
1.	,	1996		+0,65	26.81	
2.	,	2001		+0,67	26.83	
3.	,	2001	-	+0,71	27.15	
4.	,	1993		+0,64	27.33	
5.	,	1994	Latvia	+0,72	27.45	
6.	,	2000		+0,68	27.71	
7.	,	2002		+0,67	28.59	
8.	,	1997		+0,69	29.01	